<u>District 7360 District Community Grant Application 2022-23</u> <u>Application Deadline: August 1, 2022</u>

This form must be typed.

C	ommunity ProjectI	nternational
Rotary Club of:		
Project Title:		
Amount of funds requested from Distric	ct:	
Amount of funds committed by Rotary than amount of funds requested from D		(Must be equal to or greater
2022-23 Club Grants Chair	(Name)	
2022-23 Club Chair of this project	(Name)	(E-mail)
	(Name)	(E-mail)
No project may start until final ap	proval is received from Dis	trict 7360 and The Rotary Foundation
Briefly describe the proposed pr how many people will benefit fr	om the project? How will the	en and where will the project take place, and e project benefit the community? and in what role? Is there a cooperating
organization also involved and v 3. Will the project be completed		

4. How does this project reflect the mission of The Rotary	y Foundation?
APPLICATION REQU	<u> </u>
• All 2022-23 Rotary Foundation Certified Clubs may submit \$6,000 or less to Annual Fund in 2019-20 <u>OR</u> two Communit \$6,000 <u>OR</u> one (1) collaborative project with one or more clu	ty Grant Proposals if Annual fund giving exceeded
• Each year the Rotary Club must be certified. Please check to certification have been completed:	o certify that the following steps for the 2022-23
Club President or designee must have attended PETS or equival	_
One (1) club member must attend yearly a Grant Management S Clubs must submit a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) to the	•
2022 Clubs must have entered a (non-zero) Annual Fund Goal and at le MyRotary by August 1, 2022	east 13 goals for the 2022-23 Rotary year in
Club must be current on Rotary International and District Dues.	
Reminder: The club will receive the g	rant money when the final report and
all receipts have been submitted to the	<u>e District Grants Committee Chair</u>
Grant Application Signatures:	
Rotary Club President (2022-23):	e-mail:
Rotary Club President-Elect (2022-23):	e-mail:
Rotary Club Grants Chair: (2022-23):	e-mail:
Submit by e-mail to Ken Martin, knmartin@stamps.org.a	and Pam Wagoner, denotflorist@vahoo.com

Submit by e-mail to Ken Martin, kpmartin@stamps.org and Pam Wagoner, depotflorist@yahoo.com

revised 2022/03/01